



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
FY26-28 PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0576

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 2/5/2026
TIME: 11:00 AM

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER NAME	Spring 2026 Application	Fall 2026 Application	Spring 2027 Application	Fall 2027 Application	Spring 2028 Application
1	P.K. Contracting, LLC	\$ 85,990.00	\$ 20,640.00	\$ 86,698.50	\$ 23,940.00 *	\$ 94,241.00 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 FY26-28 PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0576

P.K. Contracting, LLC
 1965 Barrett Drive
 Troy, MI 48084

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
A. Spring 2026 Application					
1.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, White	700	Ft	3.00	2,100.00
2.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, Yellow	300	Ft	3.00	900.00
3.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk	1,670	Ft	3.00	5,010.00
4.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Dotted Turning Guideline, White	60	Ft	1.50	90.00
5.	_Pavt Mrkg, Bike Lane, Green	500	Sft	10.00	5,000.00
6.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru Arrow Sym	10	Ea	100.00	1,000.00
7.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Right Turn Arrow Sym	25	Ea	100.00	2,500.00
8.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Left Turn Arrow Sym	45	Ea	100.00	4,500.00
9.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Only	50	Ea	100.00	5,000.00
10.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru and Rt Turn Arrow Sym	5	Ea	150.00	750.00
11.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Bike, Small Sym	115	Ea	100.00	11,500.00
12.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Bike Thru Arrow Sym	115	Ea	100.00	11,500.00
13.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Railroad Sym	2	Ea	250.00	500.00
14.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Sharrow Sym	4	Ea	150.00	600.00
15.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 18 inch, Stop Bar	3,600	Ft	4.00	14,400.00
16.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	42,000	Ft	0.09	3,780.00
17.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	158,000	Ft	0.09	14,220.00
18.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	22,000	Ft	0.12	2,640.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 FY26-28 PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0576

P.K. Contracting, LLC
 1965 Barrett Drive
 Troy, MI 48084

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
A. Spring 2026 Application					\$ 85,990.00
B. Fall 2026 Application					
19.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	42,000	Ft	0.09	3,780.00
20.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	158,000	Ft	0.09	14,220.00
21.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	22,000	Ft	0.12	2,640.00
Total B. Fall 2026 Application					20,640.00
C. Spring 2027 Application					
22.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, White	700	Ft	3.15	2,205.00
23.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, Yellow	300	Ft	3.15	945.00
24.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk	1,670	Ft	3.15	5,260.50
25.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Dotted Turning Guideline, White	60	Ft	1.55	93.00
26.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru Arrow Sym	10	Ea	105.00	1,050.00
27.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Right Turn Arrow Sym	25	Ea	105.00	2,625.00
28.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Left Turn Arrow Sym	45	Ea	105.00	4,725.00
29.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Only	50	Ea	105.00	5,250.00
30.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru and Rt Turn Arrow Sym	5	Ea	155.00	775.00
31.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Bike, Small Sym	115	Ea	105.00	12,075.00
32.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Bike Thru Arrow Sym	115	Ea	105.00	12,075.00
33.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Railroad Sym	4	Ea	255.00	1,020.00
34.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Sharrow Sym	4	Ea	155.00	620.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 FY26-28 PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0576

P.K. Contracting, LLC
 1965 Barrett Drive
 Troy, MI 48084

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
35.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 18 inch, Stop Bar	3,600	Ft	4.20	15,120.00
36.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	42,000	Ft	0.10	4,200.00
37.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	158,000	Ft	0.10	15,800.00
38.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	22,000	Ft	0.13	2,860.00
Total C. Spring 2027 Application					\$ 86,698.50
D. Fall 2027 Application					
39.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	42,000	Ft	0.10	4,200.00
40.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	171,000	Ft	0.10	17,100.00 *
41.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	22,000	Ft	0.12	2,640.00 *
Total D. Fall 2027 Application					\$ 23,940.00 *
E. Spring 2028 Application					
42.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, White	700	Ft	3.25	2,275.00
43.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, Yellow	300	Ft	3.25	975.00
44.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk	2,100	Ft	3.25	6,825.00
45.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Dotted Turning Guideline, White	60	Ft	1.60	96.00
46.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru Arrow Sym	10	Ea	110.00	1,100.00
47.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Right Turn Arrow Sym	25	Ea	110.00	2,750.00
48.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Left Turn Arrow Sym	45	Ea	110.00	4,950.00
49.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Only	50	Ea	110.00	5,500.00
50.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru and Rt Turn Arrow Sym	5	Ea	160.00	800.00
51.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Bike, Small Sym	115	Ea	110.00	12,650.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 FY26-28 PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0576

P.K. Contracting, LLC
 1965 Barrett Drive
 Troy, MI 48084

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
52.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Bike Thru Arrow Sym	115	Ea	110.00	12,650.00
53.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Railroad Sym	4	Ea	260.00	1,040.00
54.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Sharrow Sym	4	Ea	160.00	640.00
55.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 18 inch, Stop Bar	3,600	Ft	4.30	15,480.00
56.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	42,000	Ft	0.11	4,620.00
57.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	171,000	Ft	0.11	18,810.00 *
58.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	22,000	Ft	0.14	3,080.00
Total E. Spring 2028 Application				\$	94,241.00 *

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**